Map Number
010-011-036
100-001-060
130-004-051
150-001-064
300-002-041
310-009A-005

310-016A-017

Edited 2/24/2026

Tax Assessment & Tax Claim Office of Potter County

Jake Ostrom, CPE (Director / Chief Assessor)

1 North Main Street, Suite 111

Coudersport, Pa. 16915

Phone: 814.274.0517

Fax: 814.274.3358

Email: jostrom@pottercountypa.net

Tax Claim Excess Funds List

Name at time of sale
Hatalowich

Difilippo

Kirkendall

Henry

Mack

Mohawk Rod & Gun

Wasno

Amount
$3,303.40
$23,519.60
$13,240.13
$4,785.12
$814.61
$4,361.87

$5,355.12

Date Sold
9-2025
9-2025
9-2025
9-2025
9-2024
9-2024

9-2025



