

Tax Assessment & Tax Claim Office of Potter County

Jake Ostrom, CPE (Director / Chief Assessor)

1 North Main Street, Suite 111

Coudersport, Pa. 16915

Phone: 814.274.0517

Fax: 814.274.3358

Email: jostrom@pottercountypa.net

Tax Claim Excess Funds List

Map Number	Name at time of sale	Amount	Date Sold
010-011-036	Hatalowich	\$3,303.40	9-2025
100-001-060	Difilippo	\$23,519.60	9-2025
130-004-051	Kirkendall	\$13,240.13	9-2025
150-001-064	Henry	\$4,785.12	9-2025
300-002-041	Mack	\$814.61	9-2024
310-009A-005	Mohawk Rod & Gun	\$4,361.87	9-2024
310-016A-017	Wasno	\$5,355.12	9-2025

Edited 2/24/2026